
 

 

2021-2022 

School Board Meeting Schedule 
 

7:00 P.M. - Central Office Board Room  

October and April Meetings will be held at East End Middle School 

July 12, 2021, Monday (Students TBD, Prayer/Pledge)  

August 9, 2021, Monday (Students TBD, Prayer/Pledge) 

September 13, 2021, Monday (SES, Prayer/Pledge)  

September 27, 2021, Monday (Special Meeting for 20-21 Budget)  

October 11, 2021, Monday (EEM/EEE, Prayer/Pledge) Held at EEM 

November 8, 2021, Monday (SIS, Prayer/Pledge)   

December 13, 2021, Monday (SMS, Prayer/Pledge)  

January 10, 2022, Monday (SES, Prayer/Pledge) 

February 14, 2022, Monday (SHS, Prayer/Pledge)   

March 14, 2022, Monday (ALC, Prayer/Pledge)  

April 11, 2022, Monday (EEM/EEI, Prayer/Pledge) Held at EEM   

May 9, 2022, Monday (SMS, Prayer/Pledge)   

  June 13, 2022, Monday (Students TBD, Prayer/Pledge)   

 

Superintendent’s Office 

October, 2021 

CANCELLED 


